
SSE# 0000383489

Description: Design, Furnish, Install, Lease, Fire, Burglar, CCTV and Access Control Systems

Event End Date: 11/11/2022

Vendor Contact Name Email ID Telephone

ALFENET CONSULTING INC  -
AMAZON WEB SERVICES LLC ELLIOTT KUNVGI AWS-RECEIVABLES@AMAZON.COM  -
AURORA ELECTRIC, INC  -
Advanced Air and Land Security Solutions Jason Marion Jason.marion@alsecuritysolutions.com 18008283493  ext
Azteca Lighting and Electric Narciso Gallardo admin@aztecalight.com 917/396-1074  ext
BidPrime Anna Barnett abarnett@bidprime.com 512/213-0817  ext
CARE SECURITY SYSTEMS INC  -
CHAMPION ALARM SYSTEMS LTD JOHN DISTEFANO JOHND@CHAMPIONALARMS.COM BUSN -   631/392-1101     ;    FAX -   631/392-1104
CJIS GROUP LLC Ann Herold Region1@cjisgroup.com 850/926-9800  ext
CRC ASSOCIATES, INC. CHETAN PATEL CPATEL@CRCASSOCIATES.NET BUSN -   908/561-8246     ;    CELL -   917/440-5208     ;    FAX -   908/756-3433
Cole Technologies Group Akin Cole a2c@coletg.com 914/912-6088  ext
DELL MARKETING LP MARIANNE_JOHANSEN@DELL.COM BUSN -   866/235-5949
DESIGN VIDEO SECURITY SYSTEMS CORP CHRIS CASANOVA SR CCSR@DVSS-SECURITY.COM BUSN -   800/508-4336     ;    FAX -   516/821-1301
EPAUL DYNAMICS  -
ESC Cabling William Diaz wdiaz@esccabling.com 917/416-5964  ext
FIVE STAR ELECTRIC CORP. DAN HERNANDEZ DHERNANDEZ@FIVESTARELECTRIC.NET BUSN -   718/641-5000     ;    CELL -   917/731-1142     ;    FAX -   718/845-4661
FORTE CONSTRUCTION CORP  -
INFOTRAN ENGINEERS & ARCHITECTS PC SRIDHAR R UTTARA SRIDHAR@INFOTRANCORP.COM BUSN -   973/512-2230     ;    CELL -   973/563-7476     ;    FAX -   973/512-2244
INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR INC.  -
INTRALOGIC SOLUTIONS LLC LEE MANDEL LEEM@INTRALOGICSOLUTIONS.COM BUSN -   516/799-7061     ;    FAX -   516/799-7884
Integrity Communication Technologies LLC Joshua Pahl support@integritynyc.com 718/300-2264  ext
LANE-VALENTE INDUSTRIES, INC. BUSN - 001 631/454-9100
LYN Systems Inc. Paul Roberts proberts@lynsystemsinc.com 914/770-7419  ext
MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC  -
MS Network Solutions Inc mohamed Sadik mohamed@msnetsol.com 718/252-7160  ext  102
NORCON COMMUNICATIONS, INC RUTH RUTH@NORCON.ORG  -
OLYMPIC WIRE & CABLE CORP. DIANE SCOTT DIANE@OLYMPICWIRE.COM BUSN - 800 526-2269     ;    FAX - 373 227-1606
Okos Inc Lee Windsor lee@okos.ca 778/836-0470  ext
POWER RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL, INC. NA BUSN -   631/643-3170
Pathway Communications Group, LLC Len Moncrieffe len.moncrieffe@pathwaynj.com 201/210-2430  ext  100
Plugout LLC John Aksoy john@plugout.com BUSN -   212/655-4428     ;    FAX -   212/457-1155
Professional Systems Engineering, LLC Teresa Forstater pse@profsyseng.com 215/661-1600  ext
S & S KINGS CORP  -
S.Z.M. CE CORP Jian Zheng jianzheng@szmcecorp.com 646/441-8238  ext
SIGNATURE BUILDING SYSTEMS INC JOHN SANTANA JSANTANA@SBSNYC.COM BUSN -   212/764-8891     ;    FAX -   212/764-8894
STRUCTURE WORKS INC JIM MUNCEY BUSN -   845/877-1460
SUPREME RESELLER'S INC TUSHEKA BALDEO SUPREMEWHOLESALE2020@GMAIL.COM BUSN -   917/391-9493
Safe TEch USA Ltd Chris Vetell chris@safetech.biz 347/732-4361  ext  402
Secure it Securities Corp Anthony Richardson info@secureitsecurities.com 845/445-6446  ext  100
Sparc Fire Protection Engineering, LLC Steven Venditti steve@sparcfp.com 212/392-5868  ext
Supreme Information Security LLC Adebayo Shobaloju ashobal@sinfosecurity.com 631/933-6332  ext
T&S Consulting Services, LLC Carl Turner INFO@TSCONSULTING.ORG 914/704-6535  ext
TAP ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING SVS INC KRISTINA IFKOVITS estimating@tapelectric.net BUSN - 631 631/567-7600     ;    FAX - 631 631/567-7630
UNITED INDUSTRIES UNLIMITED LLC SUSAN MATHEW SUSANMATHEW298@GMAIL.COM CELL -   917/578-2305     ;    FAX -   516/364-1345



United Security, Inc. Doug Verost dverost@usisecurity.com 201/452-4765  ext
Witness Security Solutions LLC Brian Rifici bvrifici@wss-int.com 856/906-6171  ext
eRepublic, Inc. Mary Lamoreaux mlamoreaux@erepublic.com 916/932-1300  ext
millennium systems integration michael Stucchio mstucchio@millennium-integration.com 516/587-9704  ext


